
Indicator Rate Denominator & Constant Rate Type

Heart Disease

Deaths per year per 100,000 population age-adjusted to the U.S. 2000 standard population

Hospitalizations per year per 10,000 population age-adjusted to the U.S. 2000 standard population

ER Visits per year per 1,000 population age-adjusted to the U.S. 2000 standard population

Ischemic Heart Disease

Deaths per year per 100,000 population age-adjusted to the U.S. 2000 standard population

Hospitalizations per year per 10,000 population age-adjusted to the U.S. 2000 standard population

ER Visits per year per 1,000 population age-adjusted to the U.S. 2000 standard population

Stroke/Other Cerebrovascular Disease

Deaths per year per 100,000 population age-adjusted to the U.S. 2000 standard population

Hospitalizations per year per 10,000 population age-adjusted to the U.S. 2000 standard population

ER Visits per year per 1,000 population age-adjusted to the U.S. 2000 standard population

All Cancers (Malignant Neoplasms)

Deaths per year per 100,000 population age-adjusted to the U.S. 2000 standard population

Hospitalizations per year per 10,000 population age-adjusted to the U.S. 2000 standard population

Colorectal Cancer

Deaths per year per 100,000 population age-adjusted to the U.S. 2000 standard population

Hospitalizations per year per 10,000 population age-adjusted to the U.S. 2000 standard population

Colon and Rectum Cancer (SEER)

Deaths per year per 100,000 population age-adjusted to the U.S. 2000 standard population

Lung Cancer (SEER)

Deaths per year per 100,000 population age-adjusted to the U.S. 2000 standard population

Hospitalizations per year per 10,000 population age-adjusted to the U.S. 2000 standard population

Breast Cancer

Deaths per year per 100,000 population age-adjusted to the U.S. 2000 standard population

Hospitalizations per year per 10,000 population age-adjusted to the U.S. 2000 standard population

Cervical Cancer

Deaths per year per 100,000 population age-adjusted to the U.S. 2000 standard population

Hospitalizations per year per 10,000 population age-adjusted to the U.S. 2000 standard population

Prostate Cancer

Deaths per year per 100,000 population age-adjusted to the U.S. 2000 standard population

Hospitalizations per year per 10,000 population age-adjusted to the U.S. 2000 standard population
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Diabetes Mellitus

Deaths per year per 100,000 population age-adjusted to the U.S. 2000 standard population

Hospitalizations per year per 10,000 population age-adjusted to the U.S. 2000 standard population

ER Visits per year per 1,000 population age-adjusted to the U.S. 2000 standard population

Chronic Obstructive Pulmonary Disease Excluding Asthma

Deaths per year per 100,000 population age-adjusted to the U.S. 2000 standard population

Hospitalizations per year per 10,000 population age-adjusted to the U.S. 2000 standard population

ER Visits per year per 1,000 population age-adjusted to the U.S. 2000 standard population

Asthma

Deaths per year per 100,000 population age-adjusted to the U.S. 2000 standard population

Hospitalizations per year per 10,000 population age-adjusted to the U.S. 2000 standard population

ER Visits per year per 1,000 population age-adjusted to the U.S. 2000 standard population

Smoking-Attributable (Estimated)

Deaths per year per 100,000 population age-adjusted to the U.S. 2000 standard population

Arthritis/Lupus

Deaths per year per 100,000 population age-adjusted to the U.S. 2000 standard population

Hospitalizations per year per 10,000 population age-adjusted to the U.S. 2000 standard population

ER Visits per year per 1,000 population age-adjusted to the U.S. 2000 standard population


